
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86

Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

20-Jan-13
Sunday

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12039 11622 11410 11224 11034 10859 10638 10498 10345 10260 10218 10191 10209 10287 10084 9675 9375 9643 9945 10331 10611 10900 11166 11222 267,340
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 936

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 689 689 678 669 659 654 651 649 650 655 642 616 597 614 634 658 676 689 690 690 16,234
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 689 689 678 669 659 654 651 649 650 655 642 616 597 614 634 658 676 689 690 690 16,234
JMJGU3 690 690 690 690 689 689 678 669 659 654 651 649 650 655 642 616 597 614 634 658 676 689 690 690 16,234
PKLGU3 254 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,811
PKLGU4 254 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 3,810
PKLGU6 461 276 319 271 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 260 325 380 7,768
TBINU1 211 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 5,047
TBINU2 700 699 699 699 699 692 678 669 659 654 651 649 650 655 642 616 597 614 634 658 676 694 699 699 16,384
JMAHU1 700 699 699 699 699 692 678 669 659 654 651 649 650 655 642 616 597 614 634 658 676 694 699 699 16,384
JMAHU2 700 699 699 699 699 692 678 669 659 654 651 649 650 655 642 616 597 614 634 658 676 694 699 699 16,384
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 3,289
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 139 139 3,289
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 217 216 217 219 212 199 195 199 206 219 219 219 219 219 5,210
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 217 216 217 219 212 199 195 199 206 219 219 219 219 219 5,210
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 218 217 216 217 219 212 199 195 199 206 219 219 219 219 219 5,210
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 344 323 311 298 291 288 286 288 294 279 256 250 255 269 297 321 347 360 360 8,076
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 344 323 311 298 291 288 286 288 292 279 256 250 255 269 297 321 347 360 360 8,075
PGPSBK3A 130 110 95 107 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,487
PGPSBK3B 130 110 95 106 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,486
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 200 162 197 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,140
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 200 162 197 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,140
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 200 161 197 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,139
SGB3GT31 213 213 206 213 162 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 135 184 181 4,086
SGB3GT32 213 213 205 213 162 133 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 135 184 181 4,085
SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 313 294 277 269 258 253 251 249 250 254 244 226 219 225 236 258 276 295 333 329 7,434
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 338 324 311 303 300 297 298 305 289 263 254 262 278 309 335 355 355 355 8,091
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 338 324 310 302 298 297 298 305 289 263 254 262 277 309 335 349 349 349 7,989
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 339 323 310 295 287 284 283 284 291 274 249 240 248 263 294 321 341 346 346 7,826
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 340 323 310 296 287 284 283 284 291 274 249 240 248 263 294 321 342 348 348 7,859
YPKA 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 12,984
YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 959
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 294
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 1,473
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 814
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 600
PGAU 4 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 100 40 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700
SIHY 1 150 150 150 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 17 17 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 14 14 14 13 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 969 945 900 938 967 1142 1363 1503 1656 1741 1783 1810 1792 1714 1917 2260 2446 2280 2056 1670 1390 1101 900 900 29,324

TOTAL GEN 11975 11558 11346 11160 10970 10795 10574 10434 10281 10196 10154 10127 10145 10223 10020 9611 9311 9579 9881 10267 10547 10836 11102 11158 265,804



0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 135 125 135 125 130 100 0 600

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 11258 11191 11111 11251 11336 11463 11487 11480 11424 11379 11259 11095 10971 10981 11290 12318 12611 12677 12610 12547 12374 12487 12258 12036 267,340
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 936

JMJGU1 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,234
JMJGU2 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,234
JMJGU3 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 689 689 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 690 16,234
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 141 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 221 227 223 223 220 223 272 242 196 3,811
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 141 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 221 226 222 223 220 223 271 242 196 3,810
PKLGU6 271 350 270 271 345 372 393 388 333 387 271 260 260 260 299 405 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 461 7,768
TBINU1 210 210 210 210 210 210 211 211 210 211 210 210 210 210 210 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 211 5,047
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16,384
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16,384
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 700 16,384
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,289
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 134 134 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,289
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,210
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,210
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,210
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 359 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,076
PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 356 358 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,075
PGPSBK3A 107 95 95 107 95 95 95 95 95 95 107 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,487
PGPSBK3B 107 95 95 107 95 95 95 95 95 95 106 95 95 95 95 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 2,486
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,140
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,140
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,139
SGB3GT31 213 184 184 213 193 186 181 181 200 181 213 182 145 147 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,086
SGB3GT32 213 184 184 213 193 186 181 181 200 181 213 182 145 147 211 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,085
SKSPBK1 350 333 333 350 340 334 329 329 346 329 350 331 302 303 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,434
TJGSBK1A 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 8,091
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,989
TJGSBK2A 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 346 7,826
TJGSBK2B 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 7,859
YPKA 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 541 12,984
YPGS 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 178 4,272
SGB3GT33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 959
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 100 93 99 98 99 0 0 0 294
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 70 94 69 73 60 60 60 60 1,473
KNYR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 70 94 69 72 0 60 0 0 213
KNYR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 92 67 0 0 0 0 0 115
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 55 61 58 30 80 30 30 814
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 60 57 0 0 0 0 86
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 150 135 125 135 125 130 100 0 600
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 85 100 100 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 700
SIHY 1 40 0 0 30 120 150 150 150 150 150 40 0 0 0 71 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 70 70 70 70 70 70 40 10 450
KNRG 1 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 800
CEND 1 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 500
UPIA 1 11 4 4 14 9 14 14 14 14 14 13 4 4 4 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 480

SPN RSV 904 900 900 911 900 900 900 900 900 900 903 906 1030 1020 900 1062 1074 900 968 925 920 918 1034 930 29,324

TOTAL GEN 11194 11127 11047 11187 11272 11399 11423 11416 11360 11315 11195 11031 10907 10917 11226 12254 12547 12613 12546 12483 12310 12423 12194 11972 265,804


	UCS

